COMMUNITY HELPERS LIST

Below is a list of community members who graciously have offered to be contacted should a community
member be in need. While they may not be able to help you themselves, they can point you toward

Village of Harvey
Richard Corey
Adam Davidson
Eric Fiander
Jodi Flower
Staci / Brad Howse
Gary Lemmon
Dave MacMullin

someone who can.

366-3039
230-3023
366-5390
260-0276
366-3830
366-8490
366-8086

Route 3 from East Village Limit to Newmarket

Limits to Diversion
Anne Boucher
Ashley & Josh Mason
Eleanor Tracey
Diversion to Newmarket
Amanda Quackenbush
Theresa Riley
Kayla Schriver
Hanwell Road / Yoho
Kim Chase-Hird
Barb Jones
Crystal Whittaker
Cork
lan and Judy Smith
Newmarket/ Route 102
Trent Jewett
Mary Scott
Bonny Burgoyne
Colleen Boyne

238-3035
261-4089 or 262-4089
366-5051

366-8127
261-8311/366-3011
292-8564

366-5278
366-3018
366-2174

366-3223/230-2522

447-1357
260-2775
260-0724
363-3294

Route 3 from West Village Limit

Patterson Loop
Jill Grieve

Tom MacDonald
Jeff Swan
Charlie Little Road
Jack Goode
Deanna/Richard Moffitt
McCullough Road
Megan Keezer
Swan Road
Denzil Bernard

261-1250
440-3125
366-2960

366-5213 or 260-1927
461-4195

366-2959

366-5254

Tweedside
Bob/Krista Barrieau
Crysta Collicott
Nancy Durelle
lean/Randford Gass
Krista Nestoruk
Willa Piercy

Frog Lake Area
Sarah Kantor
Nancy Kitt
Ted/Louise Wiggans

Coburn/York Mills
Mary Walsh
Tracey/Aaron Messer
Nancy Costello

Thomaston Corner/ Route 4

Laura Bernard

Brockway
Andrea Johnson

476-3267/366-8992
366-3493
366-5616/366-8003
366-2963
471-8660
366-3112

261-4743
440-7897
366-3410
366-3428
470-2682/366-3935
366-3273
366-9012

366-3295

Route 636/635 from North Village Limit

Lake Road (Harvey Lake Area)

John Thompson
Terri Caissie
Nicole Moeller

Lake Road (Lake George Area)

Teresa Jones
Lynn Craig
Gail Lockhart

2735
Jen & Chris Blair

Lake George (Route 635)
Stuart & Janet Blair
Lois Hood-Fraser

Donnelly Settlement /Lake Rd

Diane Richard
Jim Donnelly
Ewart Hyde Rd
Thom & Janine Landry
Pokiok Settlement Rd
Laurie Anderson
Brenda & Frank Pierce
Magundy/Magaguadavic
Jane Briggs

Saundra/Martin MacMullin

Patricia Chase

366-2999 or 425-4064
366-3217 or 238-1189
366-3873

261-6076 or 261-9174
366-8112

366-1880 or 780-531-
366-3197/238-1442

366-5663/461-5303
363-3719

366-9001
366-5412

262-2201/262-3201

366-5370
366-3314

366-2138
366-3063
366-3009



DAYS

COVID-19 COMMUNITY RESOURCE PACKAGE

HARVE

During these not-so-normal times, Harvey Community Days and our
partners (Harvey Community Hospital Foundation, Harvey Lions Club and
many others) want to provide resources to our community to help.

Within this package, you will find a wealth or information that may be
helpful to you.

On the reverse side of this page is a list of community members that have
graciously agreed to be contacted in the event of need. They may not be
able to help with the issue directly but can help find someone who can!

Other package info:
- Grocery Delivery Program
- Harvey Community Hospital Foundation Activity Challenge
- Important COVID-19 Information / Resources

All of this is available at:
harveycommunitydays.com

Harvey Community Days Board of Directors
Anne Boucher Janet Blair Kathy Curtis Sarah Fiander Amelia Fletcher
Dan Fletcher Don Fletcher Mike Fletcher Alicia Little Jennifer Little
Carl McGee Nicole McGillicuddy Sheryl Pepin George Phillips Amy Reagon




