COMMUNITY HELPERS LIST

Below is a list of community members who graciously have offered to be contacted should a community member be in need. While they may not be able to help you themselves, they can point you toward someone who can.

Villaga of Hamana		Tweedside	
Village of Harvey	266 2020	Bob/Krista Barrieau	476-3267/366-8992
Richard Corey	366-3039	Crysta Collicott	366-3493
Adam Davidson	230-3023	Nancy Durelle	366-5616/366-8003
Eric Fiander	366-5390	Jean/Randford Gass	366-2963
Jodi Flower	260-0276	Krista Nestoruk	471-8660
Staci / Brad Howse	366-3830	Willa Piercy	366-3112
Gary Lemmon	366-8490	Frog Lake Area	300 3112
Dave MacMullin	366-8086	Sarah Kantor	261-4743
		Nancy Kitt	440-7897
Route 3 from East Village Limit to Newmarket		Ted/Louise Wiggans	366-3410
<u>Limits to Diversion</u>		Coburn/York Mills	300-3410
Anne Boucher	238-3035	Mary Walsh	366-3428
Ashley & Josh Mason	261-4089 or 262-4089	Tracey/Aaron Messer	470-2682/366-3935
Eleanor Tracey	366-5051	Nancy Costello	366-3273
Diversion to Newmarket		•	300-3273
Amanda Quackenbush	366-8127	Thomaston Corner/ Route 4 Laura Bernard	366-9012
Theresa Riley	261-8311/366-3011		300-9012
Kayla Schriver	292-8564	<u>Brockway</u> Andrea Johnson	366-3295
<u> Hanwell Road / Yoho</u>		Andrea Johnson	300-3293
Kim Chase-Hird	366-5278	Double COC/COE from North Vil	lana Limit
Barb Jones	366-3018	Route 636/635 from North Village Limit	
Crystal Whittaker	366-2174	Lake Road (Harvey Lake Area)	266 2000 425 4064
<u>Cork</u>		John Thompson	366-2999 or 425-4064
Ian and Judy Smith	366-3223/230-2522	Terri Caissie	366-3217 or 238-1189
Newmarket/Route 102		Nicole Moeller	366-3873
Trent Jewett	447-1357	<u>Lake Road (Lake George Area)</u>	264 6076 264 0474
Mary Scott	260-2775	Teresa Jones	261-6076 or 261-9174
Bonny Burgoyne	260-0724	Lynn Craig	366-8112
Colleen Boyne	363-3294	Gail Lockhart	366-1880 or 780-531-
		2735	
		Jen & Chris Blair	366-3197/238-1442
Route 3 from West Village Limit		<u>Lake George (Route 635)</u>	
<u>Patterson Loop</u>		Stuart & Janet Blair	366-5663/461-5303
Jill Grieve	261-1250	Lois Hood-Fraser	363-3719
Tom MacDonald	440-3125	<u>Donnelly Settlement /Lake Rd</u>	
Jeff Swan	366-2960	Diane Richard	366-9001
Charlie Little Road		Jim Donnelly	366-5412
Jack Goode	366-5213 or 260-1927	<u>Ewart Hyde Rd</u>	
Deanna/Richard Moffitt	461-4195	Thom & Janine Landry	262-2201/262-3201
McCullough Road		<u>Pokiok Settlement Rd</u>	
Megan Keezer	366-2959	Laurie Anderson	366-5370
Swan Road		Brenda & Frank Pierce	366-3314
Denzil Bernard	366-5254	<u>Magundy/Magaguadavic</u>	
		Jane Briggs	366-2138
		Saundra/Martin MacMullin	366-3063
		Patricia Chase	366-3009



COVID-19 COMMUNITY RESOURCE PACKAGE

During these not-so-normal times, Harvey Community Days and our partners (Harvey Community Hospital Foundation, Harvey Lions Club and many others) want to provide resources to our community to help.

Within this package, you will find a wealth or information that may be helpful to you.

On the reverse side of this page is a list of community members that have graciously agreed to be contacted in the event of need. They may not be able to help with the issue directly but can help find someone who can!

Other package info:

- Grocery Delivery Program
- Harvey Community Hospital Foundation Activity Challenge
 - Important COVID-19 Information / Resources

All of this is available at:

harveycommunitydays.com

Harvey Community Days Board of Directors

Anne Boucher Dan Fletcher Carl McGee Janet Blair Don Fletcher Nicole McGillicuddy

Kathy Curtis Mike Fletcher Sheryl Pepin

Sarah Fiander Alicia Little George Phillips

Amelia Fletcher Jennifer Little Amy Reagon